UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Ashely M. Chan, Chief Judge | Mohung Wong, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Tuesday, February 24, 2026

TRUSTEE: SCOTT F. WATERMAN [Chapter 13]

TrWaterman 341 Zoom Mtg

CHAPTER: 13

1:00 PM

26-10205-pmm  Sylvia Caraballo Gallahan (Debtor) Represented By: CHARLES LAPUTKA
26-10278-pmm  Randall M Shook (Debtor) Represented By: LYNN E. FELDMAN
26-10332-pmm  Maria Barron (Debtor) Represented By: PROSE:

1:15 PM
26-10250-pmm

26-10273-pmm
26-10298-pmm

1:30 PM
26-10242-pmm

Tanner Mohn (Debtor)

Kendra M. Green (Debtor)
William Michael O'Neil, Jr. (Debtor)

Christian Anthony Ruff and Amber Rose Renee

Represented By:

MENDELSOHN

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

BRENNA HOPE

DAVID S. GELLERT
CHARLES LAPUTKA

CHARLES LAPUTKA

Ruff (Debtor)
26-10252-pmm  Amanda Ann Rahn (Debtor) Represented By: DAVID W. TIDD
26-10334-pmm  Benjamin Andrew Boyer (Debtor) Represented By: PROSE:

1:45 PM
26-10260-pmm
26-10323-pmm
26-10339-pmm
2:00 PM

26-10210-pmm
26-10295-pmm
26-10330-pmm

02:15 PM
25-15056-pmm

2:30 PM

25-13565-pmm
25-14252-amc
25-14280-pmm

Pedro L. Torres, Jr. (Debtor)
Judith Lisa Polverini (Debtor)
Luis Manuel Perez (Debtor)

Donna Jean Black (Debtor)
Richard J. Goodman, 3rd (Debtor)
Laura A. Frey (Debtor)

William Donald Westbrook, IV (Debtor)

Daniel Josef Rymshaw (Debtor)
Roy P. Cooper (Debtor)
Miguel Silvino Varela-Cepero (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

ROBERT EDWARD ANGST
DAVID W. TIDD
CHARLES LAPUTKA

JOSEPH L QUINN
THOMAS W. FLECKENSTEIN
PAUL H. YOUNG

JOSEPH L QUINN

DAVID W. TIDD
EUGENE A. CAMPOSANO
JOHN EVERETT COOK

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

01/19/2026
01/23/2026
01/28/2026

01/21/2026

01/23/2026
01/26/2026

01/21/2026

01/21/2026
01/28/2026

01/22/2026
01/27/2026
01/28/2026

01/19/2026
01/26/2026
01/28/2026

12/11/2025

09/07/2025
10/21/2025
10/22/2025
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