

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Ashely M. Chan, Chief Judge | Mohung Wong, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule

Tuesday, February 24, 2026

TrWaterman 341 Zoom Mtg

CHAPTER: 13

TRUSTEE: SCOTT F. WATERMAN [Chapter 13]

1:00 PM

26-10205-pmm	Sylvia Caraballo Gallahan (Debtor)	Represented By: CHARLES LAPUTKA	Date Filed: 01/19/2026
26-10278-pmm	Randall M Shook (Debtor)	Represented By: LYNN E. FELDMAN	Date Filed: 01/23/2026
26-10332-pmm	Maria Barron (Debtor)	Represented By: PROSE:	Date Filed: 01/28/2026

1:15 PM

26-10250-pmm	Tanner Mohn (Debtor)	Represented By: BRENNNA HOPE MENDELSON	Date Filed: 01/21/2026
26-10273-pmm	Kendra M. Green (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID S. GELLERT	Date Filed: 01/23/2026
26-10298-pmm	William Michael O'Neil, Jr. (Debtor)	Represented By: CHARLES LAPUTKA	Date Filed: 01/26/2026

1:30 PM

26-10242-pmm	Christian Anthony Ruff and Amber Rose Renee Ruff (Debtor)	Represented By: CHARLES LAPUTKA	Date Filed: 01/21/2026
26-10252-pmm	Amanda Ann Rahn (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID W. TIDD	Date Filed: 01/21/2026
26-10334-pmm	Benjamin Andrew Boyer (Debtor)	Represented By: PROSE:	Date Filed: 01/28/2026

1:45 PM

26-10260-pmm	Pedro L. Torres, Jr. (Debtor)	Represented By: ROBERT EDWARD ANGST	Date Filed: 01/22/2026
26-10323-pmm	Judith Lisa Polverini (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID W. TIDD	Date Filed: 01/27/2026
26-10339-pmm	Luis Manuel Perez (Debtor)	Represented By: CHARLES LAPUTKA	Date Filed: 01/28/2026

2:00 PM

26-10210-pmm	Donna Jean Black (Debtor)	Represented By: JOSEPH L QUINN	Date Filed: 01/19/2026
26-10295-pmm	Richard J. Goodman, 3rd (Debtor)	Represented By: THOMAS W. FLECKENSTEIN	Date Filed: 01/26/2026
26-10330-pmm	Laura A. Frey (Debtor)	Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG	Date Filed: 01/28/2026

02:15 PM

25-15056-pmm	William Donald Westbrook, IV (Debtor)	Represented By: JOSEPH L QUINN	Date Filed: 12/11/2025
--------------	---------------------------------------	--------------------------------	------------------------

2:30 PM

25-13565-pmm	Daniel Josef Rymshaw (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID W. TIDD	Date Filed: 09/07/2025
25-14252-amc	Roy P. Cooper (Debtor)	Represented By: EUGENE A. CAMPOSANO	Date Filed: 10/21/2025
25-14280-pmm	Miguel Silvino Varela-Cepero (Debtor)	Represented By: JOHN EVERETT COOK	Date Filed: 10/22/2025